
CHEYENNE-EAGLE BUTTE/TIOSPAYE TOPA “BRAVES” 

ALL NATIONS FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 2024 

 

Date   Opponent  Location Time  Leave           Officials 

Aug. 29 (Thur)  Winnebago  Home  5:00 mst   

Sept. 5 (Thur)  Mahpiya Luta  Away  2:00 mst 8:00 am 

Sept. 12 (Thur) St. Francis (Homecoming)Home  5:00 mst  

Sept. 19 (Thur) Pine Ridge  Away  6:00 mst 11:30am   

Sept. 26 (Thur) McLaughlin  Away  5:30 mst 1:00 

Oct. 3 (Thur)  Todd County  Away  6:00 cst 12:30 

Oct. 10 (Thur)  Little Wound  Home  6:00 mst      

Oct. 17 (Thur)  Crow Creek  Home  5:00 mst 

Oct. 25 (Fri)  Quarter Finals  TBD  TBD 

Nov. 1 (Fri)  Semifinals  TBD  TBD 

Nov. 8 (Fri)  Championships – Dakota Dome, Vermillion  

 

 


